Special District

Reclamation District No. 108
Reclamation District No. 1000
Reclamation District No. 2030
Reclamation District No. 900

Reclamation District No. 800 - Byron Tract (Contra
Costa)

Crockett Community Services District
Reclamation District No. 1001
Reclamation District No. 70
Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District
Reclamation District No. 833
Reclamation District No. 3
Reclamation District No. 1601
Reclamation District No. 2109
Reclamation District No. 341
Reclamation District No. 501
Reclamation District No. 799
Reclamation District No. 2027
Reclamation District No. 2113
Reclamation District No. 2025
Reclamation District No. 1608
Reclamation District No. 2040
Reclamation District No. 2059
Reclamation District No. 2026
Reclamation District No. 756
Reclamation District No. 2023
Reclamation District No. 2072
Reclamation District No. 1614
Reclamation District No. 537
Reclamation District No. 348

County Employees

Colusa
Sacramento
San Joaquin
Yolo

Contra Costa

Contra Costa
Sutter

Sutter
Contra Costa
Butte
Sacramento
Sacramento
Napa
Sacramento
Solano
Contra Costa
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
Contra Costa
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
Contra Costa
Contra Costa
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
Yolo

San Joaquin

35
20
78
10
12

Total Wages

$1,165,647
$838,476
$368,765
$361,600
$268,964

$264,130
$246,051
$161,255
$141,595
$141,008
$97,557
$95,636
$94,083
$92,176
$82,383
$79,051
$78,426
$63,696
$62,252
$61,025
$60,497
$57,949
$56,589
$50,360
$49,812
$46,743
$46,274
$45,370
$39,735

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$302,182
$255,658
$0
$34,316
$62,629

$15,501
$150,775
$80,977
$53,435
$35.868
$0
$24,308
$0
$13,504
$27,437
$10,594
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Sacramento River Westside Levee District (Colusa)

2028
2041
17
2067
2039
684
2064
563
1600
1
1607
2090
317
2119
2060
800 (Sacramento)
2024
548
150
407
2038
773
2037
404
1660
2042
785
1606

Collinsville Levee District (Solano)

Discovery Bay Reclamation and Drainage Maintenance

District (Contra Costa)

San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
Sacramento
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
Sacramento
Yolo

San Joaquin
Solano
Contra Costa
Sacramento
San Joaquin
Solano
Sacramento
Contra Costa
San Joaquin
Yolo
Sacramento
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
Sutter

San Joaquin
Yolo

Fresno
Colusa
Solano

Contra Costa

O W Ul oy W DM UT OO N UTO DA N O ULTOYO O W MO N BDMMDMMDMO MO MM o N

$34,991
$30,076
$25,666
$22,950
$22,270
$19,505
$18,380
$17,429
$16,500
$14,930
$14,308
$13,146
$12,900
$12,168
$10,772
$9,800
$9,561
$6,471
$6,300
$5,490
$5,240
$4,350
$4,230
$3,220
$3,000
$2,264
$1,200
$600
$500
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Frost Lake Reclamation District No. 2129 (Solano)

Knightsen Town Community Services District

Levee District No. 1 (Glenn)

Levee District No. 2 (Glenn)

Levee District No. 3 (Glenn)

Lockeford Protection District No. 1 (San Joaquin)
Pasadena Glen Community Services District

Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

10
1002
1007
1618
2
2021
2029
2033
2044
2047
2054
2056
2062
2063
2071
2074
2075
2084
2085
2086
2089
2091
2093
2095
2096

Solano
Contra Costa
Glenn
Glenn
Glenn

San Joaquin
Los Angeles
Yuba
Sacramento
San Joaquin
Kings

San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
Colusa
Sutter
Sutter

San Joaquin
Stanislaus
Kings

San Joaquin
San Joaquin
Solano

San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
Stanislaus
Solano

San Joaquin

San Joaquin

Ul W W U1 W W W W U1 W U1 U1 U1 W W N W U W W W w w b W Uul W W W w M

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

2098
2103
2106
2107
2110
2111
2112
2115
2116
2117
2122
2125
2126
2130
2134
2136
2137
2138
2143 (Wendt Ranch)
38
403
524
536
544
554
556
695
730
739
749
768
770

Solano
Yuba

Glenn

San Joaquin
Sacramento
Sacramento
Solano

San Joaquin
San Joaquin
Contra Costa
Contra Costa
Kings

San Joaquin
Solano
Solano
Solano
Contra Costa
Solano
Stanislaus
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
Solano

San Joaquin
Sacramento
Sacramento
Lake

Yolo

Kings

Kings
Humboldt
Kings

w w U1 1T~ LT UTWW W W W WU W WD, WU, WWW ] W W W W W

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Rock Creek Reclamation District (Butte)

Sacramento River Reclamation District (Butte)

Southern Delta Levee Protection and Channel

Maintenance Authority

Three Rivers Levee Improvement Authority

771
776
777
780
801 (Zalda)
812
817
825
827
828
830

Kings

Kings

Sutter

Kings
Fresno
Kings

Yuba

Kings

Yolo

San Joaquin
Contra Costa
Butte

Butte

San Joaquin

Yuba

w o O w wWw w W W w w u1 w w u

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0



