Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Reclamation District No. 108	Colusa	35	\$1,165,647	\$302,182
Reclamation District No. 1000	Sacramento	20	\$838,476	\$255,658
Reclamation District No. 2030	San Joaquin	78	\$368,765	\$0
Reclamation District No. 900	Yolo	10	\$361,600	\$34,316
Reclamation District No. 800 - Byron Tract (Contra Costa)	Contra Costa	12	\$268,964	\$62,629
Crockett Community Services District	Contra Costa	38	\$264,130	\$15,501
Reclamation District No. 1001	Sutter	24	\$246,051	\$150,775
Reclamation District No. 70	Sutter	11	\$161,255	\$80,977
Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District	Contra Costa	10	\$141,595	\$53,435
Reclamation District No. 833	Butte	8	\$141,008	\$35,868
Reclamation District No. 3	Sacramento	8	\$97,557	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1601	Sacramento	6	\$95,636	\$24,308
Reclamation District No. 2109	Napa	9	\$94,083	\$0
Reclamation District No. 341	Sacramento	6	\$92,176	\$13,504
Reclamation District No. 501	Solano	7	\$82,383	\$27,437
Reclamation District No. 799	Contra Costa	10	\$79,051	\$10,594
Reclamation District No. 2027	San Joaquin	10	\$78,426	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2113	San Joaquin	6	\$63,696	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2025	Contra Costa	18	\$62,252	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1608	San Joaquin	5	\$61,025	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2040	San Joaquin	17	\$60,497	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2059	Contra Costa	6	\$57,949	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2026	Contra Costa	14	\$56,589	\$0
Reclamation District No. 756	San Joaquin	7	\$50,360	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2023	San Joaquin	8	\$49,812	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2072	San Joaquin	22	\$46,743	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1614	San Joaquin	4	\$46,274	\$0
Reclamation District No. 537	Yolo	6	\$45,370	\$0
Reclamation District No. 348	San Joaquin	4	\$39,735	\$0

Reclamation District No. 2028	San Joaquin	18	\$34,991	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2041	San Joaquin	7	\$30,076	\$0
Reclamation District No. 17	San Joaquin	5	\$25,666	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2067	Sacramento	4	\$22,950	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2039	San Joaquin	16	\$22,270	\$0
Reclamation District No. 684	San Joaquin	4	\$19,505	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2064	San Joaquin	9	\$18,380	\$0
Reclamation District No. 563	Sacramento	4	\$17,429	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1600	Yolo	4	\$16,500	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1	San Joaquin	4	\$14,930	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1607	Solano	7	\$14,308	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2090	Contra Costa	6	\$13,146	\$0
Reclamation District No. 317	Sacramento	4	\$12,900	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2119	San Joaquin	9	\$12,168	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2060	Solano	10	\$10,772	\$0
Reclamation District No. 800 (Sacramento)	Sacramento	6	\$9,800	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2024	Contra Costa	15	\$9,561	\$0
Reclamation District No. 548	San Joaquin	8	\$6,471	\$0
Reclamation District No. 150	Yolo	7	\$6,300	\$0
Reclamation District No. 407	Sacramento	4	\$5,490	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2038	San Joaquin	19	\$5,240	\$0
Reclamation District No. 773	San Joaquin	5	\$4,350	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2037	San Joaquin	7	\$4,230	\$0
Reclamation District No. 404	San Joaquin	6	\$3,220	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1660	Sutter	5	\$3,000	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2042	San Joaquin	4	\$2,264	\$0
Reclamation District No. 785	Yolo	3	\$1,200	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1606	Fresno	6	\$600	\$0
Sacramento River Westside Levee District (Colusa)	Colusa	5	\$500	\$0
Collinsville Levee District (Solano)	Solano	3	\$0	\$0
Discovery Bay Reclamation and Drainage Maintenance District (Contra Costa)	Contra Costa	6	\$0	\$0

Frost Lake Reclamation District No. 2129 (Solano)	Solano	7	\$0	\$0
Knightsen Town Community Services District	Contra Costa	4	\$0	\$0
Levee District No. 1 (Glenn)	Glenn	3	\$0	\$0
Levee District No. 2 (Glenn)	Glenn	3	\$O	\$0
Levee District No. 3 (Glenn)	Glenn	3	\$0	\$0
Lockeford Protection District No. 1 (San Joaquin)	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Pasadena Glen Community Services District	Los Angeles	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 10	Yuba	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1002	Sacramento	4	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1007	San Joaquin	3	\$O	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1618	Kings	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2021	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2029	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2033	San Joaquin	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2044	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2047	Colusa	7	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2054	Sutter	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2056	Sutter	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2062	San Joaquin	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2063	Stanislaus	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2071	Kings	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2074	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2075	San Joaquin	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2084	Solano	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2085	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2086	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2089	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2091	Stanislaus	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2093	Solano	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2095	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2096	San Joaquin	5	\$0	\$0

Reclamation District No. 2098	Solano	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2103	Yuba	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2106	Glenn	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2107	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2110	Sacramento	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2111	Sacramento	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2112	Solano	7	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2115	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2116	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2117	Contra Costa	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2122	Contra Costa	4	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2125	Kings	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2126	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2130	Solano	4	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2134	Solano	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2136	Solano	8	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2137	Contra Costa	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2138	Solano	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2143 (Wendt Ranch)	Stanislaus	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 38	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 403	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 524	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 536	Solano	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 544	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 554	Sacramento	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 556	Sacramento	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 695	Lake	4	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 730	Yolo	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 739	Kings	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 749	Kings	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 768	Humboldt	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 770	Kings	3	\$0	\$0

Reclamation District No. 771	Kings	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 776	Kings	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 777	Sutter	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 780	Kings	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 801 (Zalda)	Fresno	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 812	Kings	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 817	Yuba	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 825	Kings	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 827	Yolo	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 828	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 830	Contra Costa	3	\$0	\$0
Rock Creek Reclamation District (Butte)	Butte	6	\$0	\$0
Sacramento River Reclamation District (Butte)	Butte	6	\$0	\$0
Southern Delta Levee Protection and Channel Maintenance Authority	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Three Rivers Levee Improvement Authority	Yuba	5	\$0	\$0